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DATE

1-18-85

9-30-85

11-07-86

*
01-09-87

09/10/87
*-1988,*198<
J4/17/89

04/17/89

10-17-89

01-22-90

11-8-90

11-7-91

12-20-91

4-27-92

4-30-92

6-25-92

*10-21-87

*03-07-88

*01-13-89

*01-3-89

02-09-93

02-03-94

02-17-94

05-09-94

07-13-94

11-22-94

11-15-94

02-07-95

i

-£ County Indexes Since! BBS ft<" V>^ Opon »t Pcoi
CfC&fflt&Vpfr An Identifying Trade Mark IK-& Name and m

D E C E A S E D

Oakley Herbert Royal

Oakley James tf

O 'Donne l l , John C.

Olson, Ruby E.

Ol'iphant, Mary Ellen

Dberhausen, Brent Alan

Oberhausen, Beth Ann

Oliver, Teresa J.

Oliver, Harold Bell

Oakley , Nathaniel

Odom, Franklin Kissler

Oliver , Sewall K e m b l e , J r .

O'Briant, Amanda Wall

Odom, Ralph Martin

Oats, Barbara T.

O'Dell, Jesse Caldwell

Odom, Rosa Leigh

Oliver, Ruth

O'Brien, Daniel Owen

Olsen, Harry Falk

Oberhausen, Brent A.

Oberhausen, Beth A.

O'Dell, Margaret Lever

Oliver, Crystal Gayle

O'Brien, Betty B.

Odom, Nellie B.

0' Daniel, Annie S.

Odom, Mary Bachman (Backtnan)

Oferosky, John H.

O'Brien, Charles Alan, Jr.

Obear, Elizabeth G.

Mf Tab accordina to Firrt Letter or Letter* of mTtm UNIVERSAL IHDEX No, 1-4 © 1961
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Southern Bank & Trust Exe

Oakley, James A Adm

O'Donnel l , Mary M. Exe.

Hunter, Wellon S. Exec

Alexander, Izola P.R.

Oberhausen, Donald L, P.R.

Oberhausen, Donald L. P.R.

Oliver, Bruce P.R.

Oliver, Catherine Bilton P.R.

Settlement Only P.R.

Odom, Jacqueline W. P.R.

Papers Filed Only

O'Briant, Paul Linwood, Jr. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Auth. Record

Small Estate Affidavit

Oliver, Peter M. , Jr. P.R.

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Hornsby-, Carolun and
Power, Brenaa J.

Minor Settlement

Papers Filed Only

Odom, Harold Gene P.R.

Shealy, Melba P. P.R.

Smith, Doris 0, and
Holton, Edna 0, P .R . ' s

Oferosky, Patricia Olive P.R.

O'Brien, Darlene B. Cons

Obear, Henry N. P . R .

FILE
NUMBER

85-ES-32-0004

85-ES-32-00413

86-E5-32-00466

87-ES-32-00013

87-ES-32-425

89ES3200220

89ES3200221

89FS3200613

90-ES-32-00056

90ES3200779

91ES3200460

21ES3200831

J1ES3200943

9 2ES3 200296

92ES3200316

92ES3200303

92ES3200447

87ES3200640

88ES3200667

89ES3200945

89ES3200946

93ES3200085

93GC3200094

94FS3200081

94F-S3200135

94FS3200348

94ES32.00530

94ES3200860

94GC3200127

Q5ES3200128
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